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2008 Presidential Preference Primary Official Results

Republican General Primary - February 5, 2008

Precinct 1A 1B 1C 1D 2A 2B 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5B 5C 5D 6A 6B 6C 6D 7A 7B 7C 8A 8B 8C |Sub.|OAbs|MAbs|Pro.|Total
Total Registered 1807| 2326/ 1607, 2066| 2185| 2354| 1450| 2461| 1095| 2447| 1951| 1890| 1356| 1484| 1766| 2666| 2170| 970| 1817| 2056| 1760| 1961| 1714| 1923 45282
# Voted Machine 804| 1074| 793| 1096| 930| 902| 488| 731| 320/ 839| 893| 916/ 651| 712| 781| 1161 905| 506| 786| 816| 856| 934| 774| 767 19435
# Voted Abs (Office) 69 99 82| 146 88 89 60| 121 29| 125| 125| 107| 106 59 81| 160/ 109 52| 112| 137 66| 109| 110 65 2306
# Voted Abs (Mail) 28 19 18 29 15 23 12 16 6 33 19 26 12 12 18 28 15 11 65 64 24 22 34 23 572
Total Voted 901| 1192| 893| 1271| 1033| 1014| 560| 868| 355/ 997| 1037| 1049| 769| 783| 880| 1349| 1029| 569| 963| 1017| 946/ 1065/ 918| 855 18 |22331
Percent Voted 49.9%51.2%|55.6%|61.5%)|47.3%|43.1%|38.6%)|35.3%|32.4%|40.7%|53.2%55.5%|56.7%|52.8%|49.8%|50.6%|47.4%|58.7%|53.0%|49.5%|53.8%|54.3%|53.6%|44.5% 49.3%
Total Republican 320| 402| 274| 384| 104 53 33| 137 76| 262| 333| 302 63| 175| 357 443| 377 147| 318 316| 371| 312| 286| 2636108, 667 210 6985
Republican Presidential Preference Primary

Rudy Giuliani 0 3 0 2 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 3 0 0 3 2 2 0 1 0 3 0 1 0| 24| 22 11 O 57
Mike Huckabee 112| 138 86 90 33 13 11 29 22 57 80, 113 15 47| 121 110/ 111 57 65 71 49 79 74 71|1654| 140 53 2| 1849
Duncan Hunter 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 6 0 1 O 7
Alan Keyes 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 o 11 1 o O 12
John McCain 113| 109 85| 134 30 19 13 51 20| 100| 125 71 19 66| 104, 172 122 52| 118 136| 156| 124 104 82|2125| 238 74| 1| 2438
Ron Paul 11 25 19 25 1 8 3 28 7 30 23 18 8 5 11 17 18 6 15 16 22 9 27 20| 372 28 13| 0] 413
Mitt Romney 82| 123 83| 131 38 10 6 28 26 71 104 91 19 56| 115/ 137 123 30, 116 90| 141 98 79 89/1886| 239 51| 0| 2176
Tom Tancredo 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 o O 2
Fred Thompson 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 1 3 1 0 2 0 1| 20 0 77 O 27
Democratic General Primary - February 5, 2008

Precinct 1A 1B 1C 1D 2A 2B 3A 3B 4A 4B 5A 5B 5C 5D 6A 6B 6C 6D 7A 7B 7C 8A 8B 8C |Sub. |OAbs|OAbs|Pro.|Total
Total Registered 1807| 2326| 1607| 2066| 2185| 2354| 1450| 2461| 1095| 2447| 1951| 1890| 1356| 1484| 1766| 2666| 2170, 970/ 1817| 2056| 1760| 1961| 1714| 1923 45282
# Voted Machine 804| 1074| 793| 1096, 930, 902| 488| 731| 320 839| 893| 916| 651| 712| 781| 1161| 905| 506| 786| 816| 856| 934| 774| 767 19435
# Voted Abs (Office) 69 99 82| 146 88 89 60| 121 29| 125/ 125/ 107| 106 59 81| 160/ 109 52| 112| 137 66/ 109 110 65 2306
# Voted Abs (Mail) 28 19 18 29 15 23 12 16 6 33 19 26 12 12 18 28 15 11 65 64 24 22 34 23 572
Total Voted 901/ 1192| 893| 1271| 1033| 1014| 560, 868| 355| 997| 1037| 1049| 769| 783| 880| 1349| 1029| 569| 963| 1017| 946| 1065| 918| 855 18 |22331
Percent Voted 49.9%|51.2%|55.6%|61.5%|47.3%|43.1%|38.6%|35.3%|32.4%40.7%|53.2%|55.5%56.7%|52.8%|49.8%|50.6%|47.4%58.7%|53.0%(49.5%|53.8%|54.3%|53.6%|44.5% 49.3%
Total Democrat 484| 672| 519| 712 826| 849| 455| 594| 244| 577 560 614| 588 537 424| 718| 528 359 468 500 485/ 622| 488| 504|13327| 1639 362 15328
Democratic Presidential Preference Primary

Joe Biden 3 2 3 0 4 5 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 28 2 3] O 33
Hillary Clinton 149| 178| 185| 245 136| 121 81 92 50/ 151| 176 170| 126/ 119 130/ 207 179 120/ 134| 150 177 213| 181| 181| 3651| 445 161 3| 4260
Chris Dodd 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2 o O 5
John Edwards 5 5 4 6 6 5 4 3 2 1 7 3 7 2 1 3 5 4 2 3 5 12 4 4 103 78 37, 0| 218
Mike Gravel 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 2 0 4 0 0 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 20 2 o O 22
Dennis J. Kucinich 0 1 5 0 1 3 1 3 1 1 3 1 5 2 2 6 2 0 2 1 1 1 1 0 43 5 1] 0 49
Barack Obama 326| 484| 320, 460, 668 701| 365/ 490| 189| 420| 370| 434| 446| 410| 289| 493| 337| 230| 329| 343| 300| 393| 298| 318| 9413|1092| 158| 12|10675
Bill Richardson 0 1 0 1 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 1 1 0 2 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 0 19 4 1 O 24
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